
Field Trip: RACE Exhibit at the Science Museum of Minnesota 
 
RACE Exhibit. new.smm.org/exhibits-experiences/race 
General Information. new.smm.org 

Trip Details 
 
When. Thursday June 19, 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
 
Where. Science Museum of Minnesota, 120 W Kellogg Blvd, St Paul, MN 55102, 2nd floor. When 
you arrive, meet us all in the lobby. 
 
Where to Meet. Luther Seminary parking lot off Luther Place (in front of condos) at 10:00 a.m. 
O 
Return. by 1:00, or later if you want to stay longer on your own.  
 
Lunch Providedfq. Ken return, there will be a bag lunch to enjoy as those who want to debrief 
can. Weather permitting, we will meet on the outside terrace. Eat sees a big breakfast! The 
Science Museumwgoogi sells food too.  
 
Optional Debrief Sessionx. We will have a chance to process and discusso either at the Museum 
aoutside, or back on campus. Weather permitting, we will meet on the outsideh terrace.abmrlb 
a 
Parking. We need to pay for parking at the Science Park lejMuseumo. Please prepare to pay for 
your parkingh and submiti your ticket to Amy Marga for reimbursement. 
 
Public Transportation to the Museum (60-minute trip). Take the 30 Bus from Eustis and PR 
Turnaround (down the street from Luther) to the Berry and University Ave Bus Stop. From there 
walk over to the Green Line Westgate Stop. Take the Green Line from Westgate to Central Station 
in Downtown St Paul. From there it’s a 10 minute walk back up to the Science Museum. Might be a 
fun time.  
 
Options for a Longer Museum Visit. Your ticket will give you admission to the whole museum for 
the day and one Omnitheater film admission. Feel free to stay longer to see other exhibits, the 
Backyard Exhibit, and/or a film. Science Museum Omnitheater new.smm.org/omnitheater  

https://new.smm.org/exhibits-experiences/race
https://new.smm.org/
https://mcm.org/the-backyard-exhibit/
https://new.smm.org/omnitheater


Sign Up here: Maximum 15 people 

Name and Email How many 
people can I 
take in my 
car? 

Other 
accommodations 

1. Michael Rivard mrivard001@luthersem.edu 3  

2. Mary Ray mray001@luthersem.edu 3  

3. Jacque Follmer jfollmer001@luthersem.edu 0 Meet you there 

4. Joellen Barak jbarak001@luthersem.edu 1 Could fit 3 in a pinch 

5. Emma Mak emak001@luthersem.edu 0 Will need a shuttle 
from Fairfield 

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

 

Questions?  

Email Amy Marga, amarga@luthersem.edu 

If I don’t get back to you, text or call me. 651-434-0633 

 

mailto:amarga@luthersem.edu
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